
SALESIAN PONTIFICAL UNIVERSITY – FACULTY OF TH. – JERUSALEM (2023-2024) – 1st SEMESTER 

TIME 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR 

MONDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0211. N.T. Synoptic Gospels RA0702. Lit. Year, Hours, Music RA0702. Lit. Year, Hours, Music           RA0806. Church History 4 

09:35-10:20 RA0211. N.T. Synoptic Gospels RA0702. Lit. Year, Hours, Music RA0702. Lit. Year, Hours, Music           RA0806. Church History 4 

10:40-11:25 RA0801. Patrology 1 RA0406. Th. Anthropology 1 RA0406. Th. Anthropology 1 RA0806. Church History 4 

11:30-12:15 RA0801. Patrology 1 RA0406. Th. Anthropology 1 RA0406. Th. Anthropology 1  

TUESDAY  

08:45-09:30 RA0101. Insp. – Canon – Herm. RA0602. Bioethics RA0602. Bioethics RA1225. Seminar for Th. Synthesis 

09:35-10:20 RA0102. B. Arch. Hist. and Geo. RA0602. Bioethics RA0602. Bioethics RA1225. Seminar for Th. Synthesis 

10:40-11:25 RA0102. B. Arch. Hist. and Geo. RA0501. Ecclesiology RA0501. Ecclesiology RA1001. Spiritual Theology 

11:30-12:15 RA0102. B. Arch. Hist. and Geo. RA0501. Ecclesiology              RA0501. Ecclesiology RA1001. Spiritual Theology 

15:00-15:45 RA1003. Social Communication RA1003. Social Communication RA1003. Social Communication RA1003. Social Communication 
15.50-16:35 RA1003. Social Communication RA1003. Social Communication RA1003. Social Communication RA1003. Social Communication 

WEDNESDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0113. OT Ex.: Pentateuch RA0702. Lit. Year, Hours, Music RA0702. Lit. Year, Hours, Music  

09:35-10:20 RA0113. OT Ex.: Pentateuch RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis.      RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis. RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis. 

10:40-11:25 RA0113. OT Ex.: Pentateuch RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis. RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis. RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis. 

11:30-12:15 RA0704. Int. to Liturgy & Sacr. Th. RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis. RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis. RA0312. Th. of Religions & Mis. 

15:00-15:45 
DIPLOMA CLASSES  

15.50-16:35 

THURSDAY 

08:45-09:30      RA0211. N.T. Synoptic Gospels RA0602. Bioethics RA0602. Bioethics RA0905. Canon Law 3 

09:35-10:20 RA0211. N.T. Synoptic Gospels RA0105. O.T. Wisdom Books 

aPPsalms 

       RA0105. O.T. Wisdom Books RA0905. Canon Law 3 

10:40-11:25 RA0301. Fundamental Theology RA0105. O.T. Wisdom Books RA0105. O.T. Wisdom Books RA0905. Canon Law 3 

11:30-12:15 RA0301. Fundamental Theology RA0105. O.T. Wisdom Books RA0105. O.T. Wisdom Books   

 

 RA1208. Topographical Visits 

FRIDAY 

08:45-09:30 RA0101. Insp. – Canon – Herm. RA0501. Ecclesiology RA0501. Ecclesiology  

09:35-10:20 RA0101. Insp. – Canon – Herm. RA0501. Ecclesiology RA0501. Ecclesiology  

10:40-11:25 RA0704. Int. to Liturgy & Sacr. Th. RA1203. Seminar in Biblical Studies RA0902. Canon Law 2  

11:30-12:15 RA0704. Int. to Liturgy & Sacr. Th RA1203. Seminar in Biblical Studies              RA0902. Canon Law 2  

 


